MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

AVERS QUICK FOLD

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Screen aspect ratio

Projection

Screen width (mm)

Screen height (mm)

Projection surface width (mm)

Projection surface height (mm)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

16:9

Back

2625

2015

2425

1815

biuro@sqm.eu

Avers Quick Fold is a professional screen designed for rear projection. The size of the active surface is 2425x1815mm with a screen aspect ratio of 16:9.

Quick Fold New Coral is a transparent, soft surface that is easily tense and adapted especially to the rear projection. The design allows for easy and quick
assembly or disassembly. The screen is characterized by exceptional durability, reliability, and high quality. It has a fire-resistance certificate with an M1

rating (fireproof).

The screen is a great choice for both conference rooms and mobile outdoor projections.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/projection-screens/298-avers-quick-fold.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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