



AVERS QUICK FOLD

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Projection	Back
Screen width (mm)	2625
Screen height (mm)	2015
Projection surface width (mm)	2425
Projection surface height (mm)	1815

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Avers Quick Fold is a professional screen designed for rear projection. The size of the active surface is 2425x1815mm with a screen aspect ratio of 16:9.

Quick Fold New Coral is a transparent, soft surface that is easily tense and adapted especially to the rear projection. The design allows for easy and quick assembly or disassembly. The screen is characterized by exceptional durability, reliability, and high quality. It has a fire-resistance certificate with an M1 rating (fireproof).

The screen is a great choice for both conference rooms and mobile outdoor projections.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/projection-screens/298-avers-quick-fold.html>